Cardan Couplings
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics

89 310 194 136 133 76,1 2,9
108 360 232 161 154 101,6 3,6
133 370 264 188 179 127 4,0
159 370 313 223 210 152,4 4,0
Catalogue 4401.1/UK
Cardan Couplings
l4
general Purpose
Cardan Couplings
Steel (AISI 304 - 1.4301)
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Weight
kg/pcs
KMS050 50 1,13
KMS063 63 1,89
KMS075 75 3,19
KMS100 100 5,06
KMS125 125 8,01
KMS150 150 9,11
Material: Steel
For hose type: CEMEnT, IDRo, WATER, FUCIno, BEvERA
Assembly:
Safety
Clamps Worm Drive Bolt clamps Crimping
X
Male
Seal included
Steel (AISI 304 - 1.4301)
Part-No.
Hose I.D.
mm
Weight
kg/pcs
KVS050 50 0,48
KVS063 63 0,88
KVS075 75 1,62
KVS100 100 2,19
KVS125 125 3,62
KVS150 150 4,30
Female
o-RIng SEAl SBR (Styrene Butadiene Rubber)
Part-No.
O.D. Ø